407
335
408
423

396
447
220
342
448

201
500
404
271
14
15
13
253
42

BIEG FILIPIDESA - PASL

WYNIKI - 10KM - KLASYFIKACJA DRU

Nazwa/Zawodnicy

POLICE ACADEMY
WOJCIECHOWSKI MACIEJ
BORAWSKI PAWEL
KAZEK MATEUSZ
WOROBIEC DAWID

KASZUBY TEAM
ZBLEWSKI TADEUSZ

ROLBIECKI MICHAt, KASZUBY TEAM

WOLAK RAFAL
WIRKUS tUKASZ

ROLBIECKA MONIKA, KASZUBY TEAM

AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN
PSZCZOLKOWSKI PAWEL
PAWELOWSKI MARIUSZ
UMBRAS KRZYSZTOF
NAJDZION ROBERT
LIPINSKI SZYMON
PIECZARKA DARIUSZ
PIECZARKA KRZYSZTOF
DOBRZYNSKI HENRYK
KOSOWSKI JANUSZ
GOZDZIEJEWSKA ANNA
MICHALCZUK SLAWOMIR
SIEMIATKOWSKI TOMASZ
SKRZYPCZAK GRZEGORZ
BRONAKOWSKI PIOTR
NIEMCZUK WALDEMAR
HYPS WALDEMAR

KLOS JAN

OLEINIK KRZYSZTOF
AMBROZKO JAN
KURDYLA STEFAN

UKS GIMPAS PASLEK
MALICH DARIUSZ
ZIENKIEWICZ PIOTR
SLIWIAK PIOTR
KLIMCZAK PIOTR
KOZLOWSKI BARTOSZ
KUBIAK WLADYSLAW
GRZYB JACEK
SIERPINSKI DARIUSZ
WALCZAK PIOTR

Miasto/KTub

SZCZYTNO.POLICE ACAD
STAROGARD GDANSKI, PO
BRZESKO, POLICE ACADE
GOROWO 1L ,POLICE ACA

BYTOW

WEJHEROWO

BRANIEWO,

LIPNICA, KASZUBY TEA
WEJHEROWO

OLSZYN,AKM OLIMP QLS
KURZETNIK,
OLSZTYN,AKM OLIMP OL
OLSZTYN,AKM OLIMP OL
OLSZTYN,AKM OLIMP OL
OLSZTYN,AKM OLIMP OL
OSTRODA, AKM OLIMP OL
OLSZTYN,AKM OLIMP OL
OLSZTYN,AKM OLIMP OL
OLSZTYN/LUPSTYCH, AKM
OLSZTYN,AKM OLIMP OL
OLSZTYN,AKM OLIMP OL
OLSZTYN,AKM OLIMP OL
OLSZTYN,AKM OLIMP OL
OLSZTYN,AKM OLIMP OL
OLSZTYN,AKM OLIMP OL
OLSZTYN,AKM OLIMP OL
OLSZTYN,AKM OLIMP OL
OLSZTYN,

OLSZTYN,AKM OLIMP OL

OLSZTYN,UKS GIMPAS P
MLYNARY,UKS GIMPAS P
BRANIEWO,GIMPAS PASL
PASLEK.UKS GIMPAS PA
PASLEK,UKS GIMPAS PA
PASLEK ,UKS GIMPAS PA
PASLEK.UKS GIMPAS PA
PASLEK.UKS GIMPAS PA
MLYNARY,UKS GIMPAS P
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Rok

1974
1986
1990
1990

1984
1986
1985
1988
1988

1988
1976
1971
1976
1994
1972
1971
1962
1952
1967
1961
1994
1979
1979
1962
1958
1964
1971
1938
1940

1968
1974
1974
1972
1996
1996
1965
1975
1983

EK, 09-06-2012

MscGen Czas

2:17:33

6e 32:50
11le 34:04
13e 34:33
19 36:06
2:20:44

3e 32:08
10e 33:56
14e 34:35
46e 40:05
5le (40:35)
2:21:35

8e 33:33
12e 34:17
2le 36:32
27e 37:13
33e (37:53)
4le (39:41)
52e (40:49)
57e (41:26)
65e (42:12)
71le (43:09)
80e (44:16)
8le (44:17)
94e (45:03)
96e (45:06)
97e (45:07)

105e (46:16)
117e (47:07)
136e (48:33)
158e (50:13)
163e (50:36)

2:24:11
9e 33:36
16e 35:44
22e 36:39
35e 38:12
37e (38:25)

100e (45:33)
141e (49:03)
159 (50:23)
172e (51:09)

ZYNOWA

Str:



BIEG FILIPIDESA - PASL EK, 09-06-2012

WYNIKI - 10KM - KLASYFIKACJA DRU ZYNOWA
Str:
Msce  StNr  Nazwa/Zawodnicy Miasto/KTub Rok  MscGen Czas

5 GRUPA MALBORK 2:31:52
45 OLINSKI WOJCIECH MALBORK, GRUPA MALBOR 1969 20e 36:32

223 BARCIKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF MALBORK, GRUPA MALBOR 1967 30e 37:31

234 FOLTA JAROStAW MALBORK, GRUPA MALBO 1967 32e 37:40

64  GODLEWSKT tUKASZ MALBORK,GRUPA MALBOR 1982 48e 40:09

117  FRANKIEWICZ MACIEJ MALBORK,GRUPA MALBOR 1977 98e (45:27)

383 NOWACKI TOMASZ MALBORK,GRUPA MALBOR 1995 99%e (45:29)

306 DYLERT AREK MALBORK,GRUPA MALBOR 1980 111e (46:37)

6 PANSTWOWA STRAZ POZARNA SIERPC 2:39:30
263 POCZWARDOWSKT KAMIL SZCZUTOWO, PANSTWOWA 1984 5e 32:37

280 GOCZYNSKI WALDEMAR SIERPC, PANSTWOWA STR 1977 3le 37:35

339 STASIAK RADOStAW SZCZUTOWO, PANSTWOWA 1976 68e 42:57

375 POCZWARDOWSKI MAREK SZCZUTOWO, PANSTWOWA 1960 107e 46:21

279  GOCZYNSKA ANETA SIERPC,PANSTWOWA STR 1980 133e (48:26)

283 FIJALKOWSKT PIOTR SIERPC, PANSTWOWA STR 1969 137e (48:42)

281 BEDNARSKI RADOStAW SKEPE, PANSTWOWA STRA 1980 155e (50:08)

355 CHMIELEWSWKI JOZEF ROSCISZEWQ, PANSTWOWA 1954 178e (51:60)

7 ELBAZANT ELBLAG 2:42:33
72 SEROCKI ADAM ELBLAG,ELBAZANT ELBL 1973 26e 37:10

79 STEFANSKI ANDRZEJ ELBLAG,ELBAZANT ELBL 1962 2% 37:26

438 OLSZEWSKI ROMAN ELBLAG,ELBAZANT ELBL 1973 70e 43:02

137 CHRZASTKOWSKI LUCJAN ELBLAG,ELBAZANT ELBL 1950 9le 44:55

73 ZNAROWSKA BOZENA ELBLAG,ELBAZANT ELBL 1963 109e (46:29)

238 KOBYRA JANUSZ ELBLAG,ELBAZANT ELBL 1970 112e (46:39)

413 BARTNICKA ANETTA ELBLAG,ELBAZANT ELBL 1974 142e (49:08)

414 BARTNICKI WOJCIECH ELBLAG,ELBAZANT ELBL 1968 143e (49:08)

258 BARTOSIK KAMIL ELBLAG,ELBAZANT ELBL 1975 166e (50:42)

125 KACHEL GRZEGORZ ELBLAG,ELBAZANT ELBL 1957 167e (50:43)

389 RYMKIEWICZ ALEKSANDRA ELBLAG,ELBAZANT ELBL 1966 202e (57:02)

8 ENDURO MAN ELBLAG 2:46:05
224 KAMINSKI MARIUSZ ELBLAG,ENDURO MAN EL 1985 25e 37:02

269 RYDECKI KAROL ELBLAG,ENDURO MAN EL 1960 60e 41:38

312 TOtWINSKI BOGUSLAW ELBLAG,ENDURO MAN EL 1968 74e 43:27

21 ROZALSKI PIOTR ELBLAG,ENDURO MAN EL 1979 78e 43:58

9 LOWCY PRZYGOD GOLDAP 2:47:29
272 JUREWICZ DARIUSZ GOLDAP,LOWCY PRZYGOD 1974 18e 35:60

318 MOR PIOTR GOLDAP,LOWCY PRZYGOD 1977 4de 39:48

273  GORSKI RYSZARD GOLDAP,LOWCY PRZYGOD 1958 54e 41:01

333 TRAMP MALGORZATA GOLDAP,LOWCY PRZYGOD 1978 164e 50:40

332 TRAMP StAWOMIR GOLDAP,LOWCY PRZYGOD 1973 173e (51:13)
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BIEG FILIPIDESA - PASL EK, 09-06-2012

WYNIKI - 10KM - KLASYFIKACJA DRU ZYNOWA
Str:
Msce  StNr  Nazwa/Zawodnicy Miasto/KTub Rok  MscGen Czas

10 LKS ZANTYR SZTUM 2:48:16
157  CEBULA BOGDAN SZTUM,LKS ZANTYR SZT 1961 28e 37:21
393 NOWOSIELSKI PIOTR SZTUM,LKS ZANTYR SZT 1973 49e 40:13
264 DOBRENKO MIECZYStAW SZTUM,LKS ZANTYR SZT 1940 87e 44-:39
420 WOLF MAGDALENA KWIDZYN,LKS ZANTYR S 1981 102e 46:03
323 SOSINSKI DARIUSZ SZTUM,LKS ZANTYR SZT 1976 130e (48:18)
337  WIECHOWSKI StAWEK SZTUM,LKS ZANTYR SZT 1976 190e (54:14)
100 LISOGORSKI KRZYSZTOF SZTUM, 1977 192e (54:25)
206 MARKOWSKI KAMIL SZTUM, 1985 193e (54:25)
11 BIEGAM BO LUBIE StUPSK 2:54:42
20 WASICKI JACEK SLUPSK,BIEGAM BO LUB 1973 53e 40:53
26 SADOWSKT PAWEL SLUPSK,BIEGAM BO LUB 1979 84e 4430
235 SKORUPSKI ROBERT SLUPSK,BIEGAM BO LUB 1978 85e 4431
19 CWIRKO SLAWOMIR SLUPSK,BIEGAM BO LUB 1972 8% 44:48
12 PASLEK RUNNERS TEAM 2:59:38
16 MORAWSKI EMIL PASLEK, PASLEK RUNNER 1985 56e 41:23
168 BUCZKO PAWEL PASLEK, PASLEK RUNNER 1973 75e 43:44
167 ADAMCZYK ZBIGNIEW PASLEK,PASLEK RUNNER 1970 88e 44:46
166 ADAMCZYK BOZENA PASLEK,PASLEK RUNNER 1971 149e 49:45
165 ADAMCZYK JAROStAW PASLEK, PASLEK RUNNER 1977 189 (54:09)
13 EKO GRYF ELBLAG 3:00:26
268 ZALESKI BARTLOMIEJ ELBLAG,EKO GRYF ELBL 1977 43e 39:44
325 STOLOWSKI PIOTR ELBLAG,EKO GRYF ELBL 1961 90e 44:49
110 SZREDEL MAREK ELBLAG,EKO GRYF ELBL 1955 119e 47:23
321 STOLOWSKA AURELIA ELBLAG,EKO GRYF ELBL 1962 135e 48:30
14 KLUB BIEGACZA MRAGOWO 3:06:44
295 DLUGOSZ MAREK MRAGOWO,KLUB BIEGACZ 1962 3% 39:24
316 RUSZCZYK EUGENIUSZ MRAGOWO,KLUB BIEGACZ 1964 50e 40:35
296 ZAPADKA STANIStAW MRAGOWO,KLUB BIEGACZ 1955 104e 46:07
465 DLUGOSZ PAULA MRAGOWO,KLUB BIEGACZ 1989 210e 1:00:38
15 PRABUTY TEAM 3:10:05
254 MOCZADtQ TOMASZ PRABUTY, 1972 86e 44:35
436 WOJCIK PIOTR PRABUTY,I.P. KWIDZYN 1971 118e 47:14
291 ROBERT BUDKA PRABUTY, 1974 131e 48:24
259 MOCZADtQ ALDONA PRABUTY, 1971 152e 49:52
437 WOJCIK BEATA PRABUTY,PRABUTY TEAM 1971 184e (53:05)
388 HNATYSZYN ANDRZEJ PRABUTY,GIMNAZJUM PR 1962 186e (53:15)
16 MLODE WILKI 3:11:43
81 PALEJKO MATEUSZ OLSZTYN,MLODE WILKI ~ 1987 83e 44-30
80 POLOM TOMASZ STAWIGUDA ,MtODE WILK 1987 101e 45:59
236 POtOM PATRYK STAWIGUDA ,MLODE WILK 1993 139% 48:49
338 SZYDLIK KAMIL OLSZTYN,MLODE WILKI 1985 181e 52:25
17 GDANSKI KLUB MORSOW 3:45:01

239 KIK ANDRZEJ GDANSK, GDANSKT KLUB 1947 157e 50:08 720,00 0:05

211 MARX TOMASZ GDANSK, GDANSKT KLUB 1942 162e 50:32 705,88 0:05

212 SKORKA HENRYK GDANSK, GDANSKI KLUB 1941 212e 1:01:48 36000, 0:00

215 STANCZEWSKI JERZY GDANSK, GDANSKI KLUB 1955 213e 1:02:33 57,692 1:02

214 CZURAK BEATA GDANSK, GDANSKT KLUB 1964 214e  (1:02:35) 36000, 0:00
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